Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

8.40-
9.00
9:00 — Spellings 9:10 — 9:40 English English
11:00

Guided Reading Worship 9:40-10:00

PPA French 10:00 - 10:45

11:00- Break Break Break
11:15
11:15 —
12:15

12:15-
1:00
1:00 —
2:50

2:50 -
3:10

PPA Music 2:05 —3:10

Friday

PE

PPA

Break Break

English English
Lunch




