	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.40- 9.00	Maths task/Handwriting	Maths task/Handwriting	Maths task/Handwriting	Maths task/Handwriting	Maths task/Handwriting
9:00 – 11:00	Spellings	9:10 — 9:40 English	English	Percussion year 4/5 alternate	KS2 Worship Maths
	Guided Reading	Worship 9:40-10:00 PPA French 10:00 - 10:45		Maths	PE PPA
11:00- 11:15	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
11:15 – 12:15	Maths	Maths	Maths	English	English
12:15- 1:00	Lunch	Lunch	PSHE Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 - 2:50	History/Geography	PE	Science	Worship	RE
	PSHE	PPA Music 2:05 – 3:10		P-Buzz/Cornets	ADT/DCLIF/DT
2:50 – 3:10	Worship		Worship	Computing	- ART/PSHE/DT (Blocked)